
Contacts (resources in order of speaking role): 
 
 
 
All for All 
 
Betty Cruz 
Director 
Betty@sayhellotochange.com 
 
Elizabeth (Biz) Gombert 
Project Associate  
Biz@sayhellotochange.com 
 
 
South Hills Interfaith Ministry 
 
Jim Guffey 
Executive Director, South Hills Interfaith Ministry 
jguffey@shimcares.org 
 
Courtney Macurak 
Director of Programs, South Hills Interfaith Ministry 
cmacurak@shimcares.org 
 
Upendrah Dahal 
Project Director, Bhutanese Community Association of Pittsburgh 
udahal@bcap.us 
 
Khara Timsina 
Civic Education & Outreach Manager, Bhutanese Community Association of Pittsburgh 
ktimsina@bcap.us 
 
Lori Como 
Associate Director, Greater Pittsburgh Literacy Council 
412-393-7640 
 
Beth Kocsis 
Family Literacy Program Manager, Greater Pittsburgh Literacy Council 
412-881-6171 
 
Maria Polinsky 
Director of Development, Greater Pittsburgh Literacy Council 
MPolinsky@gplc.org 
 
Many Ly 
Program Services Manager, Greater Pittsburgh Literacy Council 
MLy@gplc.org 
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City of Asylum 
 
R. Henry Reese 
Co-Founder and President 
rhreese@cityofasylumpittsburgh.org 
  
Diane Samuels 
Co-founder 
dsamuels@cityofasylumpittsburgh.org 
  
Silvia Duarte 
Assistant Director, City of Asylum 
silvia@cityofasylumpittsburgh.org 
 
 
Latino Family Center 
 
Rosamaria Cristello 
Site Director 
rosamaria.cristello@aiu3.net 
 
Angélica Ocampo 
President & CEO, World Affairs Council of Pittsburgh 
aocampo@worldpittsburgh.org 
 
Sister Janice Vanderneck 
Casa San Jose 
srjanice@casasanjose.org 
 
Sheila Vélez-Martínez 
Pitt Law Clinic 
siv7@pitt.edu 
 
 
Café 33 
 
Marien Lien 
Executive Director, Squirrel Hill Urban Coalition 
mlien@shuc.org 
 
Jenny Tao 
Owner, Café 33 
412-421-2717 
 
David Liu 
Asian Pittsburgh Consulting Group 
 

Jordan Golin 
President & Chief Executive Officer, Jewish Family & Children's Service 
jgolin@jfcspgh.org 
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Islamic Center of Pittsburgh 
 
Wasi Mohamed 
Executive Director, Islamic Center of Pittsburgh 
executive.director@icp-pgh.org 
 
Janera Solomon 
Executive Director, Kelly Strayhorn Theater 
janera@kelly-strayhorn.org 
 
Kheir Mugwaneza 
Director, Refugee Resettlement Program, NAMS 
kheir.mugwaneza@namsc.com 
 
Yinka Aganga-Williams 
Executive Director, AJAPO 
ywilliams@ajapopittsburgh.org 
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